2024
ÜRÜN
KATALOG
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
TABLE OF
İÇİNDEKİLER/CONTENT
TANIM  DESCRIPTION SAYFA / PAGE

12 NO MEAT MINCER
MACHINE
Kod
Code Model / Model Enerji
Input Power
Kapasite
Capacity
Motor Gücü
Power
Ebat
Dimensions
Ağırlık
Weight
Fiyat
Price
ARS-EK-1237 12 No Et Kıyma Makinesi
12 No Meat Mincer Machine 220V/380V 75 kg
Saat / Hour 0.37 Kw 53x21x26 cm 19 kg 656 $
ARS-EK-1255 12 No Et Kıyma Makinesi
12 No Meat Mincer Machine 220V/380V 75 kg

30CM DOUGH ROLLING
MACHINE
Kod
Code Model / Model Enerji
Input Power
Hamur Çapı
Kneading Capacity
Motor Gücü
Power
Ebat
Dimensions
Ağırlık
Weight
Fiyat
Price
ARS-HA-30Y 30cm Hamur Açma Makinası
30cm Dough Rolling Machine 220V/380V 170/290 mm 0,25 Kw 54x40x44 cm 29 kg 1055 $
ARS-HA-30D 30cm Hamur Açma Makinası
30cm Dough Rolling Machine 220V/380V 170/290 mm 0,25 Kw 54x40x44 cm 29 kg 1055 $
www . a r s e l i n d u s t r i a l . c om
PAGE 11
Firmamız müşteriye haber vermeden ürün satışını durdurma, fiyatı değiştirme hakkını saklı tutar.

40CM DOUGH ROLLING
MACHINE
Kod
Code Model / Model Enerji
Input Power
Hamur Çapı
Kneading Capacity
Motor Gücü
Power
Ebat
Dimensions
Ağırlık
Weight
Fiyat
Price
ARS-HA-40Y 40cm Hamur Açama Makinası
40cm Dough Rolling Machine 220V/380V 170/390 mm 0,37 Kw 73x51x35 cm 36 kg 1090 $
ARS-HA-40D 40cm Hamur Açama Makinası
40cm Dough Rolling Machine 220V/380V 170/390 mm 0,37 Kw 73x51x35 cm 36 kg 1090 $
PAGE12
Firmamız müşteriye haber vermeden ürün satışını durdurma, fiyatı değiştirme hakkını saklı tutar.
Our company reserve the right to discontinue product sales, to change the price without informing the customer.